
    Updated results: www.district32littleleague.org
Facebook:  CA District 32 Little League

Scripps Ranch

Clairemont Hilltoppers 5 All Stars 
     Saturday 6/7/25   10:00 AM 8/10:  June 16 - July 2

      Tuesday  6/3/25    6:00 PM 9/11:  June 18 - July 5
1

7
Peninsula           Monday  6/9/25   6:00 PM

Point Loma

    Wednesday  6/4/25    6:00 PM 
2

8
       Wednesday 6/11/25  6:00 PM           CHAMPION

Mira Mesa

Rancho Penasquitos

             Thursday  6/5/25    6:00 PM 
3

Presidio 6
          Sunday  6/8/25   1:00 PM

University City

4

Friday   6/6/25    6:00 PM

Coronado

2025
CA District 32 Little League Baseball

Minor Division Tournament Of Champions
         Single Elimination
June 3 through June 11

 Hosted by: Rancho Penasquitos Little League 405-32-18



Updated results: www.eteamz.com/llbbca32

All Stars:  June 9 - June 20
Point Loma

Rancho Penasquitos        Tue  6/3/25   6:00 PM
4

1
     Sun  6/1/25   3:00 PM

Coronado

6
Mira Mesa          Fri  6/6/25  6:00 PM

CHAMPION

2
     Sun  6/1/25   12:00 PM

Peninsula

5
Clairemont Hilltoppers      Wed  6/4/25  6:00 PM

3
     Sun  6/1/25   6:00 PM

Presidio

Facebook:  CA District 32 Little League

 Hosted by: Rancho Penasquitos Little League 405-32-18

2025
CA District 32 Little League Baseball

Intermediate Tournament Of Champions
         Single Elimination
June 1 through June 6



Updated results: www.eteamz.com/llbbca32

All Stars:  June 16 - June 28
Scripps Ranch

Coronado        Mon 6/9/25   6:00 PM
4

1
     Wed  6/4/25   6:00 PM

Peninsula

6
Clairemont Hilltoppers          Thu  6/12/25  6:00 PM

CHAMPION

2
     Thur 6/5/25   6:00 PM

Mira Mesa

5
Rancho Penasquitos      Tue  6/10/25  6:00 PM

3
     Fri 6/6/25   6:00 PM

Point Loma

         Single Elimination
June 4 through June 12

 Hosted by: Rancho Penasquitos Little League 405-32-18

Facebook:  CA District 32 Little League

2025
CA District 32 Little League Baseball

Junior Tournament Of Champions
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